[image: MC900116474[1]]




Swimming over Christmas

State Squad and Speedies

Monday 26 December		No Training
Tuesday 27 December		No Training 
Wednesday 28 December	6.00am – 7.30am
Thursday 29 December		5.30pm – 7.00pm
Friday 30 December		6.00am – 7.30am
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 2 January		No Training
 	Tuesday 3 January		5.30pm – 7.00pm
 	Wednesday 4 January		6.00am – 7.30am
  	Wednesday 4 January		5.30pm – 7.00pm
Thursday 5 January		5.30pm – 7.00pm
  	Friday 6 January			6.00am – 7.30am
Sunday 8 January		Yarrawonga Open Meet

All Squads Resume on Wednesday 4 January for Club Night starting at 5:30pm

Have a 
Great Christmas Day
And 
Happy New Year
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